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APBC Squads

EVENT 100 Boy/Girl Open 50m Freestyle

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Benjamin GILES 16
2. Oliver BROWN 12
3. Matthew OLLEY 10
4. Alfie DENT 11
GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Molly GOULD 14
2. Kiah DEVELTER 21
3. Aimee SLATER 16
4. Ann JONES 15
5. Chloe BROTHERTON 10
6. Niamh LAFFEY 14
7. Neve PAGAN 13
8. Lily WATSON 11
9. Emily NEALE 12
10. Ava JOYCE 11
11. Chloe JOBSON 9
12. Erin OGDEN 11

Club

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Club

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Time
28.00
36.63
41.69
41.87

Time
29.93
32.10
33.06
33.07
33.63
35.00
37.00
40.50
41.03
41.47
42.00
45.19

EVENT 101 Boy/Girl Open 50m Backstroke

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Nicholas GILES 13
2. Ewan WALKER 12
3. Arran LAFFEY 11
GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Skye DEVELTER 14
2. Maeve TAGGART 12
3. Melissa DUFFIELD 12

Club

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Club

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Time
39.44
44.75
49.97

Time
39.25
41.31
57.00

EVENT 102 Boy/Girl Open 50m Breaststroke

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Daniel PINDER 14
2. Olli STEVENSON 11
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Clara BIRCHALL 14
2. lIsabella CARRICK 13
3. Lily BELL 13
Elana RICHARDSON 11

Club
South Tyne
South Tyne

Club

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Time
47.94
59.75

Time
41.37
42.47
48.50
DQ

EVENT 103 Boy/Girl Open 50m Butterfly

GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Holly MARRAN 16
2. Nina STEVENSON 15
3. Jessica JOBSON 12
4. Grace TUDOR 11

Club

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Time
32.75
37.59
38.32
53.63

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
377
168
114
112

FINA Pt Pl./Ht
449
364
333
333
316
281
238
181
174
169
162
130

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
178
122
87

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
279
239
91

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
146
75

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
329
304
204

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
412
272
257
93
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EVENT 104 Boy/Girl Open 100m Freestyle
BOY - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PIl./Ht.
1. Benjamin GILES 16 South Tyne 1:02.19 377
2. Nicholas GILES 13 South Tyne 1:18.07 190
3. Oliver BROWN 12 South Tyne 1:21.50 167
4. Daniel PINDER 14 South Tyne 1:27.21 136
5. Ewan WALKER 12 South Tyne 1:30.69 121
6. Matthew OLLEY 10 South Tyne 1:32.00 116
7. Arran LAFFEY 11 South Tyne 1:33.02 112
8. Alfie DENT 11 South Tyne 1:42.38 84
9. Olli STEVENSON 11 South Tyne 1:42.69 83
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Holly MARRAN 16 South Tyne 1:07.63 410
2. Molly GOULD 14 South Tyne 1:08.19 400
3. Kiah DEVELTER 21 South Tyne 1:11.11 352
4. Clara BIRCHALL 14 South Tyne 1:12.56 332
5. Chloe BROTHERTON 10 South Tyne 1:14.50 306
6. Aimee SLATER 16 South Tyne 1:14.69 304
7. Isabella CARRICK 13 South Tyne 1:14.83 302
8. Jessica JOBSON 12 South Tyne 1:15.31 297
9. Maeve TAGGART 12 South Tyne 1:17.12 276
10. Skye DEVELTER 14 South Tyne 1:17.71 270
11. Nina STEVENSON 15 South Tyne 1:17.87 268
12. Ann JONES 15 South Tyne 1:18.37 263
13. Lily BELL 13 South Tyne 1:20.31 244
14. Neve PAGAN 13 South Tyne 1:24.75 208
15. Lily WATSON 11 South Tyne 1:34.62 149
16. Grace TUDOR 11 South Tyne 1:41.49 121
17. Chloe JOBSON 9 South Tyne 1:42.35 118
18. Elana RICHARDSON 11 South Tyne 1:48.75 98
EVENT 105 Boy/Girl Open 100m Backstroke
BOY - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Benjamin GILES 16 South Tyne 1:14.20 285
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl/Ht.
1. Chloe BROTHERTON 10 South Tyne 1:24.06 278
2. Skye DEVELTER 14 South Tyne 1:25.02 269
3. Jessica JOBSON 12 South Tyne 1:28.75 236
4. lsabella CARRICK 13 South Tyne 1:28.76 236
5. Ann JONES 15 South Tyne 1:37.69 177
6. Lily WATSON 11 South Tyne 1:47.88 131
7. Chloe JOBSON 9 South Tyne 1:53.69 112
8. Erin OGDEN 11 South Tyne 1:56.93 103
9. Melissa DUFFIELD 12 South Tyne 2:01.13 93
EVENT 106 Boy/Girl Open 100m Breaststroke
BOY - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Arran LAFFEY 11 South Tyne 2:08.50 81

Matthew OLLEY 10 South Tyne DQ
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl/Ht.
1. Clara BIRCHALL 14 South Tyne 1:33.75 294
2. Kiah DEVELTER 21 South Tyne 1:33.76 294
3. Aimee SLATER 16 South Tyne 1:34.58 286
4. Niamh LAFFEY 14 South Tyne 1:38.44 254
5. Ava JOYCE 11 South Tyne 1:55.56 157
6. Erin OGDEN 11 South Tyne 2:08.44 114
7. Emily NEALE 12 South Tyne 2:20.86 86
8. Melissa DUFFIELD 12 South Tyne 2:41.62 57

Elana RICHARDSON 11 South Tyne DQ
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EVENT 107 Boy/Girl Open 100m Butterfly

GIRL - Full Results
Place Name

1.
2.

EVENT 108 Boy/Girl Open 100m IM

Holly MARRAN
Molly GOULD

AaD
16
14

Club
South Tyne
South Tyne

BOY - Full Results
Place Name

orONE

Nicholas GILES
Oliver BROWN
Daniel PINDER
Ewan WALKER
Olli STEVENSON
Alfie DENT

GIRL - Full Results
Place Name

NoOorONE

Nina STEVENSON
Niamh LAFFEY
Maeve TAGGART
Lily BELL

Neve PAGAN
Emily NEALE
Grace TUDOR
Ava JOYCE

Club

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Club

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Time
1:16.81
1:18.15

Time
1:30.37
1:37.94
1:38.50
1:45.89
1:57.84

DQ

Time
1:31.00
1:31.96
1:31.99
1:34.06
1:38.19
1:50.63
1:56.13

DQ

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
359
341

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
172
135
132
106
77

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
239
232
231
216
190
133
115
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D Squad
EVENT 101 Boy/Girl Open 50m Freestyle
BOY - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Henry JONES 8 South Tyne 46.90 80
2. Edward TAGGART 8 South Tyne 52.20 58
3. Oscar AYRE 8 South Tyne 1:24.82 13
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Pippa BROTHERTON 7 South Tyne 52.07 85
2. Alba GUTHRIE 7 South Tyne 1:23.87 20
EVENT 103 Boy/Girl Open 100m Freestyle
BOY - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Ben TOWARD 12 South Tyne 1:39.00 93
2. William AMOR 9 South Tyne 1:50.68 66
3. Thomas KAYE 10 South Tyne 1:56.92 56
4. Oliver NICHOLSON 10 South Tyne 1:58.12 55
5. Daniel JOYCE 9 South Tyne 2:09.26 42
6. Aidan MARRAN 12 South Tyne 2:09.44 41
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Ellie HOPPER 10  South Tyne 1:57.69 77
2. Erika SINCLAIR 9 South Tyne 2:00.19 73
3. Isabella ARNOLD 9 South Tyne 2:06.56 62
4. Ava BURNHAM 9 South Tyne 2:21.06 45
5. Bethany MUSGRAVE 10  South Tyne 2:33.74 34
EVENT 102 Boy/Girl Open 50m Backstroke
BOY - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Ben TOWARD 12 South Tyne 53.61 71
2. Thomas KAYE 10 South Tyne 1:03.14 43
3. William AMOR 9 South Tyne 1:04.06 41
4. Aidan MARRAN 12 South Tyne 1:04.56 40
5. Henry JONES 8 South Tyne 1:09.43 32
6. Oliver NICHOLSON 10 South Tyne 1:09.73 32
7. Oscar AYRE 8 South Tyne 1:36.38 12

Edward TAGGART 8 South Tyne DQ

Daniel JOYCE 9 South Tyne DQ
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Ava BURNHAM 9 South Tyne 1:03.38 66
2. Pippa BROTHERTON 7 South Tyne 1:04.54 62
3. Isabella ARNOLD 9 South Tyne 1:05.11 61
4. Bethany MUSGRAVE 10 South Tyne 1:05.72 59
5. Erika SINCLAIR 9 South Tyne 1:06.50 57
6. Alba GUTHRIE 7 South Tyne 1:22.07 30

Ellie HOPPER 10 South Tyne DQ
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